
FAU Representanter 2022/23     

Klasse Rolle Fornavn Etternavn E-post Telefon  

1A FAU-rep Beate Herfindal Fossnes beate.f@hotmail.com   

1A FAU-vara Tiril Thomassen Vollsæter tiril@vollsaeter.com   

1B FAU-REP Magnus Jacobsen    

1B FAU-vara Karl Erik Muller post@kem.priv.no   

1C FAU-REP Øystein  Svelle oosvelle@gmail.com   

1C FAU-vara Tonje  Thompson tonje.moe@me.com   

2A FAU-REP Norunn Svenning-Gultvedt norunnsg@outlook.com 93085349  

2A FAU-VARA Henriette Brørby henriette.b.brorby@statped.no 99636989  

2B FAU-REP Silje Slettebø siljeslett@hotmail.com   

2B FAU-VARA Nora Røvde Isaksson n.lauritzen@gmail.com 48183739  

2C FAU-REP Mari Støen maristoen@gmail.com 99630423  

2C FAU-VARA Silje Riiber silje.riiber@gmail.com 97587049  

3A FAU-REP Tonje og Per Thompson tonje.moe@me.com 41463765  

3A FAU-VARA Heidi Røste heidi.roste@gmail.com 99646083  

3B FAU-REP Thea Stensrud Bakken thea.stensrud@hotmail.com 93269574  

3B FAU-VARA Ingvil Marstein ingvil.marstein@gmail.com 99724784  

3C FAU-REP Anders Sveen anderssveen@hotmail.com 92084039  

3C FAU-VARA Lars-Halvor Sund Langmoen lars.halvor@gmail.com 90066749  

4A FAU-REP Cathrine Skjærsgård cathrimy@hotmail.com 95898306  

4A FAU-VARA Terje Hogganvik terje.hogganvik@icloud.com 95066062  

4B FAU-REP Eli Kristin Langset bareeli@online.no 93411576  

4B FAU-VARA Eivind Sandøy-Seiness eivind@abracadabramat.no 95034345  

4C FAU-REP Inge-Lise Schwab i.l.schwab@sosgeo.uio.no 41234571  

4C FAU-VARA Bjørn Wilhelm Westblad bjorwes@gmail.com 41550581  

5A FAU-REP Yngvar Andersen yngvarmail@gmail.com 90055952  

5A FAU-VARA Erik Høyem alexhoyem@hotmail.com 93032366  

5B FAU-REP Heidi Røste heidi.roste@gmail.com 99646083  

5B FAU-VARA Marius Middelthon mcm@online.no 93007915  

5C FAU-REP Gro Jervell Baardsgaard gro.jervell.baardsgaard@gmail.com 95833350  

5C FAU-VARA Synnøve  Skarbø fanteguri@gmail.com 92232856  

6A FAU-REP Kjetil Håbjørg khabjorg@hotmail.com 95715376  

6A FAU-VARA Christian Hellesylt Brevik christianbrevik@hotmail.com 97170089  

6B FAU-REP Marianne Haugh marianne.haugh@gmail.com 98232110  

6B FAU-VARA      

6C FAU-REP Morten Langholen Mortenlangholen@gmail.com 48196599  

6C FAU-VARA Jan Skaarderud skaardis@online.no 99129911  

7A FAU-REP Anne-Signe Fagereng annesigne@gmail.com 41668836  

7A FAU-VARA lisa Reiakvam lisa.reiakvam@norges-bank.no 92887936  

7B FAU-REP Camilla Kivle camilla.kivle@agilhelse.no 93009248  

7B FAU-VARA      

7C FAU-REP Silje Elise Mendelsohn silje.ellis@gmail.com 99738613  

7C FAU-VARA Karine Østtveit karine.osttveit@codanforsikring.no 98451817  

 


